
1 Slavomír Adam 26.03.04  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC
2 Patrik Arnold 24.08.98  Športový klub polície Bratislava - SKPBA
3 Tomáš Bachratý 09.07.90  TRI Tatry Triathlon Team Poprad - TTTPP 35 0,9953
4 Pavol Bakoš 06.07.94 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC
5 Jaroslav Baláž 06.02.58  Active life team Košice - ACTIV 67 0,7799
6 Michal Baran 29.09.83  MTC Vyšná Šebastová - MTCVS 42 0,9476
7 Martin Bayer 17.03.93 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC
8 Gregor Bereš 05.01.92 MBO Strážske - MBOST
9 Pavol Blažek 09.07.58 OZ Mar. BB Team Banská Bystrica - MARBB 67 0,7799

10 Ľuboš Bogdányi 09.06.79  Galantská elita - GAELI 46 0,9204
11 Alexander Boháč 30.08.03  Active life team Košice - ACTIV
12 Andrej Brťka 12.04.85 OZ Mar. BB Team Banská Bystrica - MARBB 40 0,9612
13 Tomáš Brúsil 27.06.81  AK Junior Holíč - HOLIC 44 0,9340
14 René Camberovitch 27.04.85 MBO Strážske - MBOST 40 0,9612
15 Martin Detvaj 17.03.77  Atletický club Nové Zámky - ACNZA 48 0,9069
16 Michal Dinka 26.02.79  Atletický club Nové Zámky - ACNZA 46 0,9204
17 Róbert Drugač 15.02.80  Liptov running space Liptovský Mikuláš - LRSLM 45 0,9272
18 Lukáš Ďurec 29.09.90  MKŠS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto - ZVLKM 35 0,9953
19 Michal Džado 04.07.91 MBO Strážske - MBOST
20 Stanislav Džado 20.10.89 MBO Strážske - MBOST 35 0,9953
21 Frantisek Džerenga 02.07.74  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves - TASNV 51 0,8867
22 Jozef Fencik 23.03.88 MBO Strážske - MBOST 37 0,9816
23 Bartolomej Ficzere 15.11.50  SOPKA Seňa - SOPKA 74 0,7318
24 Jakub Filinský 21.07.98  PEXTON Unicorns - PXTNS
25 Gabriel Foltán 19.02.88  Individuálny člen SAZ - ICSAZ 37 0,9816
26 Emil Fučo 06.04.89  MTC Vyšná Šebastová - MTCVS 36 0,9885
27 Miroslav Gad 23.03.83  ŠK Copy-Servis Liptovský Mikuláš - COPLM 42 0,9476
28 Michal Garaj 07.09.89 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT 36 0,9885
29 Emil Gatial 13.11.78  PEXTON Unicorns - PXTNS 46 0,9204
30 Lukáš Gdovin 15.07.95  ŠK Run For Fun Bratislava - AKRPE
31 Ivo Gondor 09.03.01 1.Atletický klub Humenné - HACHU
32 Peter Grajciar 26.05.63  Atletický klub Krupina - KRUPI 62 0,8131
33 Adam Hajdúch 19.09.07  ŠK BCF Dukla Banská Bystrica - BCFBB
34 Emil Henček 29.04.92  Active life team Košice - ACTIV
35 Peter Hlaučo 27.08.84  Milujem behanie Tur.Teplice - MENGY 41 0,9544
36 Miroslav Hoss 29.10.75 OZ Mar. BB Team Banská Bystrica - MARBB 49 0,9002
37 Marek Hruška 03.04.81 OZ Mar. BB Team Banská Bystrica - MARBB 44 0,9340
38 Tomáš Hrušovský 13.09.81  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves - TASNV 44 0,9340
39 Ľuboš Hudák 24.09.94  Športový klub polície Bratislava - SKPBA
40 Juraj Hvizdoš 16.10.99 AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves - AKSNV
41 Valerian Chovan 15.02.90  Atletický klub Krupina - KRUPI 35 0,9953
42 Ľuboš Jacko 07.08.85  AK Veterán Bratislava - AKVBA 40 0,9612
43 Jakub Jenčuš 23.10.01 AO Akademik TU Košice - ATUKE
44 Ján Jurko 18.12.02  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice - OBSKE
45 Rastislav Kalina 06.07.75 Maratón klub Rajec - RAJEC 50 0,8934
46 Peter Kapusta 22.01.89  PEXTON Unicorns - PXTNS 36 0,9885
47 Michal Karcol 16.03.95  PEXTON Unicorns - PXTNS
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48 Patrik Kmeť 22.08.91  PEXTON Unicorns - PXTNS
49 Konštantín Kocián 29.07.90  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava - STUBA 35 0,9953
50 Radoslav Kopčan 05.08.87  Individuálny člen SAZ - ICSAZ 38 0,9748
51 Martin Kormaník 04.05.89  MTC Vyšná Šebastová - MTCVS 36 0,9885
52 Martin Kosťov 01.03.84  Športový klub polície Bratislava - SKPBA 41 0,9544
53 Mário Košút 24.06.99 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC
54 Juraj Köteleš 09.06.07  AO Tatry Horný Smokovec - TATRY
55 Matúš Kozlovský 11.08.98  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava - STUBA
56 Filip Kravčák 29.03.00  Individuálny člen SAZ - ICSAZ
57 Ján Kubelka 30.07.81  Športový klub Novohrad Fiľakovo - SKNFI 44 0,9340
58 Ondrej Kubo 25.11.93 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC
59 Michal Kubovčík 04.09.99  Liptov running space Liptovský Mikuláš - LRSLM
60 Marian Kuzmiak 12.04.64  pro-body sport team o.z. Košice - PROKE 61 0,8197
61 Ľubomír Lipovský 23.12.66 MBO Strážske - MBOST 58 0,8397
62 Radoslav Lipovský 11.02.78 MBO Strážske - MBOST 47 0,9137
63 Vladislav Lipovský 24.07.69 MBO Strážske - MBOST 56 0,8531
64 Vratislav Lipovský 10.05.65 MBO Strážske - MBOST 60 0,8264
65 Martin Lištjak 05.06.81 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT 44 0,9340
66 Róbert Macko 03.08.81 MBO Strážske - MBOST 44 0,9340
67 Vladimír Majerčák 23.08.89  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves - TASNV 36 0,9885
68 Filip Majerský 01.07.03 Cocktail Pace Levoča - CPACE
69 Dominik Mako 28.03.05  SOPKA Seňa - SOPKA
70 Martin Makovický 18.10.83  Športový klub KOMPAS Košice - KOMSK 41 0,9544
71 Lukáš Marčičiak 04.09.00  Milujem behanie Tur.Teplice - MENGY
72 Marcel Matanin 15.12.73  Bežecká akadémia Marcela Matanina - BAKMM 51 0,8867
73 Michal Maťašovský 26.07.91  Active life team Košice - ACTIV
74 Erik Matej 15.02.02  Bežecký klub Lysá pod Makytou - LYSPM
75 Filip Maurer 22.03.03  Active life team Košice - ACTIV
76 Jaroslav Mikloš 15.10.92 MBO Strážske - MBOST
77 Matúš Mitana 19.06.90  Atletika Nové Mesto nad Váhom - ATLNM 35 0,9953
78 Gabriel Mitník 23.08.79 MBO Strážske - MBOST 46 0,9204
79 Ján Murín 15.01.85  Naša atletika Bratislava - NASAA 40 0,9612
80 Juraj Oginčuk 16.01.77  Liptov running space Liptovský Mikuláš - LRSLM 48 0,9069
81 Richard Orawetz 13.01.94  Športový klub polície Bratislava - SKPBA
82 Dávid Ovčarík 14.11.04  SOPKA Seňa - SOPKA
83 Dávid Pálfi 07.03.97  Active life team Košice - ACTIV
84 Peter Pammer 06.06.86  PEXTON Unicorns - PXTNS 39 0,9680
85 Imrich Pástor 26.09.74  Cassovia Running Team o.z. Košice - CASRT 51 0,8867
86 Peter Patráš 02.07.78  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC 47 0,9137
87 Oldřich Pauler 27.12.59  Klub Kysuckého maratónu Čadca - KKMCA 65 0,7931
88 Emil Penciak 04.03.77 Maratón klub Rajec - RAJEC 48 0,9069
89 Juraj Polák 08.12.98 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC
90 Matej Pošefko 04.06.99  Active life team Košice - ACTIV
91 Martin Pramuk 19.08.80  Active life team Košice - ACTIV 45 0,9272
92 Lukáš Purgát 01.09.00  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC
93 Ondrej Puškár 06.04.85 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT 40 0,9612
94 Filip Rehák 30.01.06  AK Borský Svätý Jur - BSJUR
95 Matúš Repa 31.03.95 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC
96 Samuel Repčík 22.12.07 AC Run is Fun Prešov - RUNPE
97 Adam Riapoš 09.02.99  Bratislava runners - BARUN
98 Ján Roháľ 07.10.78 MBO Strážske - MBOST 46 0,9204
99 Milan Safko 05.10.65  MTC Vyšná Šebastová - MTCVS 60 0,8264

100 Tibor Sahajda 18.12.90  Cassovia Running Team o.z. Košice - CASRT
101 Marcel Satýnek 07.11.94  Atletický club Nové Zámky - ACNZA



102 Richard Sláma 28.09.03  AK Slávia TU Košice - STUKE
103 Jakub Stanovský 22.05.97  Bežecký klub Dolný Kubin - MEKDK
104 Jaroslav Stoklasa 10.04.85 OZ Mar. BB Team Banská Bystrica - MARBB 40 0,9612
105 Ján Straka 12.01.65  AK Veterán Bratislava - AKVBA 60 0,8264
106 Michal Strežo 21.05.90  Bežecký klub Dolný Kubin - MEKDK 35 0,9953
107 Matej Szilágyi 28.11.03  SOPKA Seňa - SOPKA
108 Patrik Šebestian 25.06.72  Atletika ŠK Skalica - ASKSK 53 0,8732
109 Jozef Škrabala 20.11.93  Bežecký klub Dolný Kubin - MEKDK
110 Matúš Štraus 15.03.02  Bežecký klub Dolný Kubin - MEKDK
111 Milan Švec 27.10.87  Atletický klub mesta Tlmače - AKTLM 37 0,9816
112 Peter Tichý 12.03.69  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava - STUBA 56 0,8531
113 Dušan Tokarčík 13.02.72  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok - KEZMA 53 0,8732
114 Tomáš Tolkunov 04.06.98  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava - STUBA
115 Radovan Tomeček 20.11.94  Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava - ASHBA
116 Tomáš Tran 22.08.80 AK Baník Prievidza - BANPD 45 0,9272
117 Pavol Uhlárik 22.07.59 Maratón klub Rajec - RAJEC 66 0,7865
118 Milan Valko 07.09.65  Atletický club Nové Zámky - ACNZA 60 0,8264
119 Tomáš Vaško 24.06.00  Individuálny člen SAZ - ICSAZ
120 Ján Vetrák 05.11.77  ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica - DUKBB 47 0,9137
121 Denis Vician 22.07.92 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT
122 Tomáš Vintr 24.03.83  AK Junior Holíč - HOLIC 42 0,9476
123 Marek Vojník 16.07.73  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC 52 0,8799
124 Michal Volf 25.03.89 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT 36 0,9885
125 Henrich Weichpart 01.12.78  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina - SLAZI 46 0,9204
126 Lukáš Záhorec 13.04.86 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT 39 0,9680
127 Kristián Zimány 30.10.97  BŠK Banská Bystrica - BSKBB
128 Ján Zvara 27.04.74  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC 51 0,8867

1 Klaudia Bartalová 27.07.07  AK Borský Svätý Jur - BSJUR
2 Dominika Bednáriková 18.08.90 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC 35 0,9802
3 Lucia Beláková 19.04.98 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC
4 Lucia Belásová 29.04.06  Bežecký klub Lysá pod Makytou - LYSPM
5 Natália Betáková 28.04.07  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC
6 Zuzana Bibzová 20.07.96 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica - DUKBB
7 Katarína Budáčová 01.02.87  Galantská elita - GAELI 38 0,9596
8 Božena Bulíková 14.02.79  Jogging klub Dubnica nad Váhom - JOGDC 46 0,9014
9 Petra Cibulková 03.06.98 Maratón klub Rajec - RAJEC

10 Sylvia Čarnecká 13.01.00  Športový klub polície Bratislava - SKPBA
11 Veronika Čellárová 24.07.02  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC
12 Eva Čuga 18.05.77  Individuálny člen SAZ - ICSAZ 48 0,8862
13 Mária Dragošková 18.06.91  PEXTON Unicorns - PXTNS
14 Petra Džadová 08.06.90 MBO Strážske - MBOST 35 0,9802
15 Iveta Furáková 07.10.73 ŠK Detva v pohybe - SKDTP 51 0,8627
16 Sofia Gašparíková 01.10.99  Atletický club Nové Zámky - ACNZA
17 Jana Genčurová 16.01.74 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT 51 0,8627
18 Miroslava Grajciarová 24.05.89  Atletický klub Krupina - KRUPI 36 0,9734
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19 Liliana Hausnerová 12.09.77  Atletický klub Martin - ZTSMT 48 0,8862
20 Barbora Henčeková 20.08.97  Active life team Košice - ACTIV
21 Orsolya Hrubá 21.02.91  Galantská elita - GAELI
22 Alžbeta Hudáková 10.12.69  SOPKA Seňa - SOPKA 55 0,8306
23 Ivona Hudáková 20.10.91 MBO Strážske - MBOST
24 Katarína Chripková 15.02.84  SOPKA Seňa - SOPKA 41 0,9384
25 Katarína Jánošová 22.11.90 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT
26 Jana Kamodyová 17.04.85 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT 40 0,9455
27 Alexandra Kardošová 09.05.79  Bežecký klub obce Vyšná Myšľa - BKOVM 46 0,9014
28 Renáta Klamová 27.04.93  Triathlon mood, o.z. - TMOOD
29 Nikoleta Kováčová 29.03.77  Atletický club Nové Zámky - ACNZA 48 0,8862
30 Veronika Kozáková 16.07.90  Active life team Košice - ACTIV 35 0,9802
31 Martina Kuchárová 05.04.79  Atletický Klub VETERÁN Prešov - AKVPO 46 0,9014
32 Martina Kurejová 28.10.84  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina - SLAZI 40 0,9455
33 Monika Kusendová 21.07.94  Atletika Nové Mesto nad Váhom - ATLNM
34 Drahomíra Lištjaková 21.11.83 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT 41 0,9384
35 Jana Mácsaiová 02.06.04  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC
36 Veronika Páleníková 26.07.96  Bežecká akadémia Marcela Matanina - BAKMM
37 Laura Piliarová 15.11.99  Športový klub polície Bratislava - SKPBA
38 Ema Podhorná 01.01.02  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava - STUBA
39 Michaela Rakúsová 27.02.78 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT 47 0,8938
40 Miriam Reistetterová 15.08.75  pro-body sport team o.z. Košice - PROKE 50 0,8706
41 Beáta Rychtáriková 12.08.87 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT 38 0,9596
42 Jana Schmidtová 28.01.83 OZ Mar. BB Team Banská Bystrica - MARBB 42 0,9311
43 Ulrika Simonicsová 25.07.93  Active life team Košice - ACTIV
44 Alena Sinay 12.03.82 Tri Tatry Triathlon Team Poprad - TTTPP 43 0,9238
45 Lenka Stopjaková 02.06.94 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC
46 Stanislava Straňavská 30.06.83  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC 42 0,9311
47 Jana Šimunková 06.03.92  Atletický club Nové Zámky - ACNZA
48 Petra Šuleková 28.09.02  ŠK ŠOG Nitra - NRSOG
49 Zuzana Tarbajová 26.11.88  Active life team Košice - ACTIV 36 0,9734
50 Lenka Tavačová 28.04.85  Atletický club Nové Zámky - ACNZA 40 0,9455
51 Beata Vargovčíková 04.01.72  Individuálny člen SAZ - ICSAZ 53 0,8468
52 Zuzana Zábojová 19.12.70  Active life team Košice - ACTIV 54 0,8387

1 Bratislavský maratón A - BAMSC
Pavol Bakoš 06.07.94 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC
Mário Košút 24.06.99 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC
Ondrej Kubo 25.11.93 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC
Juraj Polák 08.12.98 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC

2 Bratislavský maratón B - BAMSC
Martin Bayer 17.03.93 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC
Matej Medveczký 27.01.02 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC
Matúš Repa 31.03.95 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC
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3  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava - STUBA
Konštantín Kocián 29.07.90  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava - STUBA
Matúš Kozlovský 11.08.98  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava - STUBA
Peter Tichý 12.03.69  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava - STUBA
Tomáš Tolkunov 04.06.98  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava - STUBA

4  Športový klub polície Bratislava - SKPBA
Patrik Arnold 24.08.98  Športový klub polície Bratislava - SKPBA
Ľuboš Hudák 24.09.94  Športový klub polície Bratislava - SKPBA
Richard Orawetz 13.01.94  Športový klub polície Bratislava - SKPBA

5  Bežecký klub Dolný Kubin - MEKDK
Michal Strežo 21.05.90  Bežecký klub Dolný Kubin - MEKDK
Jozef Škrabala 20.11.93  Bežecký klub Dolný Kubin - MEKDK
Jakub Stanovský 22.05.97  Bežecký klub Dolný Kubin - MEKDK
Matúš Štraus 15.03.02  Bežecký klub Dolný Kubin - MEKDK

6  Active life team Košice A - ACTIV
Emil Henček 29.04.92  Active life team Košice - ACTIV
Michal Maťašovský 26.07.91  Active life team Košice - ACTIV
Filip Maurer 22.03.03  Active life team Košice - ACTIV
Dávid Pálfi 07.03.97  Active life team Košice - ACTIV
Matej Pošefko 04.06.99  Active life team Košice - ACTIV

7  Active life team Košice B - ACTIV
Jaroslav Baláž 06.02.58  Active life team Košice - ACTIV
Alexander Boháč 30.08.03  Active life team Košice - ACTIV
Martin Pramuk 19.08.80  Active life team Košice - ACTIV

8  Liptov running space Liptovský Mikuláš - LRSLM
Róbert Drugač 15.02.80  Liptov running space Liptovský Mikuláš - LRSLM
Michal Kubovčík 04.09.99  Liptov running space Liptovský Mikuláš - LRSLM
Juraj Oginčuk 16.01.77  Liptov running space Liptovský Mikuláš - LRSLM

9  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC
Slavomír Adam 26.03.04  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC
Peter Patráš 02.07.78  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC
Lukáš Purgát 01.09.00  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC
Marek Vojník 16.07.73  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC
Ján Zvara 27.04.74  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC

10 Maratón klub Rajec - RAJEC
Rastislav Kalina 06.07.75 Maratón klub Rajec - RAJEC
Emil Penciak 04.03.77 Maratón klub Rajec - RAJEC
Pavol Uhlárik 22.07.59 Maratón klub Rajec - RAJEC

11 MBO Strážske A - MBOST
Stanislav Džado 20.10.89 MBO Strážske - MBOST
Jozef Fencik 23.03.88 MBO Strážske - MBOST
Vladislav Lipovský 24.07.69 MBO Strážske - MBOST
Róbert Macko 03.08.81 MBO Strážske - MBOST

12 MBO Strážske B - MBOST
Michal Džado 04.07.91 MBO Strážske - MBOST



Radoslav Lipovský 11.02.78 MBO Strážske - MBOST
Gabriel Mitník 23.08.79 MBO Strážske - MBOST
Ján Roháľ 07.10.78 MBO Strážske - MBOST

13 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT
Martin Lištjak 05.06.81 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT
Ondrej Puškár 06.04.85 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT
Denis Vician 22.07.92 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT
Lukáš Záhorec 13.04.86 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT

1 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC

Dominika Bednáriková 18.08.90 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC

Lucia Beláková 19.04.98 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC

Lenka Stopjaková 02.06.94 Bratislavský maratón - BAMSC

2  Active life team Košice - ACTIV

Barbora Henčeková 20.08.97  Active life team Košice - ACTIV

Veronika Kozáková 16.07.90  Active life team Košice - ACTIV

Ulrika Simonicsová 25.07.93  Active life team Košice - ACTIV

Zuzana Tarbajová 26.11.88  Active life team Košice - ACTIV

Zuzana Zábojová 19.12.70  Active life team Košice - ACTIV

3  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC

Natália Betáková 28.04.07  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC

Veronika Čellárová 24.07.02  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC

Jana Mácsaiová 02.06.04  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC

Stanislava Straňavská 30.06.83  Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín - ZPLUC

4  Atletický club Nové Zámky - ACNZA

Sofia Gašparíková 01.10.99  Atletický club Nové Zámky - ACNZA

Nikoleta Kováčová 29.03.77  Atletický club Nové Zámky - ACNZA

Jana Šimunková 06.03.92  Atletický club Nové Zámky - ACNZA

Lenka Tavačová 28.04.85  Atletický club Nové Zámky - ACNZA

5 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT

Jana Genčurová 16.01.74 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT

Katarína Jánošová 22.11.90 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT

Jana Kamodyová 17.04.85 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT

Michaela Rakúsová 27.02.78 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT

Beáta Rychtáriková 12.08.87 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - ASKTT
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